IFormuIa BMW Talent Cup 2012

12.08. Sunday Hungaroring 4,381 Km
Test Race 1 2012.08:12. 09:00.
Race (11 Laps) started at 9:06:21
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3
(6) CRACCO Pieter-Jan Michiel
(15) DIENST Marvin 1 9:08:25.914 2:04.080 +11.289 49.520 43.586 30.974
1 9:08:22.386 2:00.552 +8.416 47.983 41.657 30.912 2 9:10:21.544 1:55.630 +2.839 42.466 41.930 31.234
2 9:10:16.484 1:54.098 +1.962 42.449 41.434 30.215 3 9:12:16.291 1:54.747 +1.956 42.839 41.754 30.154
3 9:12:10.145 1:53.661 +1.525 42.285 41.333 30.043 4 9:14:11.295 1:55.004 +2.213 42.293 41.592 31.119
4 9:14:03.005 1:52.860 +0.724 42.002 40.907 29.951 5 9:16:04.836 1:53.541 +0.750 42.050 41.631 29.860
5 9:15:55.985 1:52.980 +0.844 42.037 41.071 29.872 6 9:17:58.534 1:53.698 +0.907 42.498 41.373 29.827
6 9:17:48.551 1:52.566 +0.430 41.905 40.927 29.734 7 9:19:51.983 1:53.449 +0.658 41.734 41.722 29.993
7 9:19:40.852 1:52.301 +0.165 41.802 40.723 29.776 8 9:21:45.804 1:53.821 +1.030 42.053 41.695 30.073
8 9:21:32.988 1:52.136 41.784 40.801 29.551 9 9:23:39.611 1:53.807 +1.016 41.898 41.250 30.659
9 9:23:25.271 1:52.283 +0.147 41.710 40.832 29.741 10 9:25:32.646 1:53.035 +0.244 41.987 41.367 29.681
10 9:25:17.705 1:52.434 +0.298 41.771 40.970 29.693 1" 9:27:25.437 1:52.791 41.730 41.411 29.650
1" 9:27:10.086 1:52.381 +0.245 41.743 40.908 29.730
(9) SCHILLER Fabian
(2) VIIDAS Tristan 1 9:08:30.505 2:08.671 +16.031 47.958 45.293 32.169
1 9:08:22.965 2:01.131 +9.111 48.320 42.432 30.379 2 9:10:26.028 1:55.523 +2.883 43.001 41.864 30.658
2 9:10:17.440 1:54.475 +2.455 42.255 41.876 30.344 3 9:12:20.837 1:54.809 +2.169 42.877 41.673 30.259
3 9:12:11.049 1:53.609 +1.589 41.961 41.593 30.055 4 9:14:14.850 1:54.013 +1.373 42.180 41.225 30.608
4 9:14:04.363 1:53.314 +1.294 41.889 41.278 30.147 5 9:16:08.595 1:53.745 +1.105 42.138 41.397 30.210
5 9:15:57.080 1:52.717 +0.697 41.761 41.070 29.886 6 9:18:01.878 1:53.283 +0.643 42.054 41.120 30.109
6 9:17:49.440 1:52.360 +0.340 41.691 40.860 29.809 7 9:19:55.563 1:53.685 +1.045 42.056 41.349 30.280
7 9:19:41.460 1:52.020 41.601 40.755 29.664 8 9:21:48.558 1:52.995 +0.355 42.058 41.111 29.826
8 9:21:33.746 1:52.286 +0.266 41.533 41.009 29.744 9 9:23:42.016 1:53.458 +0.818 41.950 41.259 30.249
9 9:23:26.136 1:52.390 +0.370 41.519 40.944 29.927 10 9:25:34.656 1:52.640 41.867 40.860 29.913
10 9:25:18.447 1:52.311 +0.291 41.650 40.869 29.792 1" 9:27:27.746 1:53.090 +0.450 41.805 41.393 29.892
1" 9:27:10.821 1:52.374 +0.354 41.669 40.828 29.877
(8) STEFAN loan Mihnea
(14) O'KEEFFE Callan 1 9:08:26.551 2:04.717 +11.977 48.814 42.989 32.914
1 9:08:24.382 2:02.548 +10.828 48.668 42.812 31.068 2 9:10:22.297 1:55.746 +3.006 43.279 42.065 30.402
2 9:10:19.073 1:54.691 +2.971 42.818 41.503 30.370 3 9:12:16.868 1:54.571 +1.831 42.311 41.961 30.299
3 9:12:12.705 1:53.632 +1.912 42.609 41.055 29.968 4 9:14:10.857 1:53.989 +1.249 42.042 41.516 30.431
4 9:14:05.507 1:52.802 +1.082 41.847 41.040 29.915 5 9:16:05.161 1:54.304 +1.564 42.044 42.521 29.739
5 9:15:59.051 1:53.544 +1.824 41.735 41.393 30.416 6 9:17:57.926 1:52.765 +0.025 41.878 41.093 29.794
6 9:17:51.491 1:52.440 +0.720 41.748 40.856 29.836 7 9:19:51.530 1:53.604 +0.864 41.640 41.741 30.223
7 9:19:43.843 1:52.352 +0.632 41.739 40.870 29.743 8 9:21:45.481 1:53.951 +1.211 42.075 41.925 29.951
8 9:21:36.152 1:52.309 +0.589 41.669 40.933 29.707 9 9:23:43.341 1:57.860 +5.120 41.836 41.137 34.887
9 9:23:27.991 1:51.839 +0.119 41.589 40.642 29.608 10 9:25:36.474 1:53.133 +0.393 41.933 41.290 29.910
10 9:25:19.711 1:51.720 41.457 40.563 29.700 1 9:27:29.214 1:52.740 41.652 41.298 29.790
1" 9:27:11.775 1:52.064 +0.344 41.560 40.664 29.840
(10) DE SADELEER Hugo
(5) BOSCHUNG Ralph 1 9:08:27.043 2:05.209 +11.071 47.973 43.500 31.471
1 9:08:24.708 2:02.874 +11.044 47.295 43.031 30.840 2 9:10:22.768 1:55.725 +1.587 43.218 42.086 30.421
2 9:10:19.327 1:54.619 +2.789 42.611 41.828 30.180 3 9:12:17.308 1:54.540 +0.402 42.316 41.953 30.271
3 9:12:13.141 1:53.814 +1.984 42.468 41.361 29.985 4 9:14:11.715 1:54.407 +0.269 42.432 41.708 30.267
4 9:14:06.170 1:53.029 +1.199 41.753 41.354 29.922 5 9:16:06.459 1:54.744 +0.606 42.255 42.054 30.435
5 9:15:59.376 1:53.206 +1.376 41.500 41.235 30.471 6 9:18:01.011 1:54.552 +0.414 42.600 41.802 30.150
6 9:17:52.257 1:52.881 +1.051 41.724 41.085 30.072 7 9:19:55.149 1:54.138 42.140 41.419 30.579
7 9:19:44.851 1:52.594 +0.764 41.472 41.091 30.031 8 9:21:50.540 1:55.391 +1.253 43.020 41.327 31.044
8 9:21:36.812 1:51.961 +0.131 41.584 40.695 29.682 9 9:23:46.220 1:55.680 +1.542 42.664 42.231 30.785
9 9:23:28.718 1:51.906 +0.076 41.443 40.918 29.545 10 9:25:41.032 1:54.812 +0.674 42.229 42575 30.008
10 9:25:20.620 1:51.902 +0.072 41.412 40.874 29.616 1 9:27:35.561 1:54.529 +0.391 42.291 41.854 30.384
11 9:27:12.450 1:51.830 41.313 40.797 29.720
(17) JAGER Lukas
(3) DELETRAZ Louis 1 9:08:30.798 2:08.964 +15.127 47.329 45.264 32.259
1 9:08:26.876 2:05.042 +12.677 46.166 43.487 31.716 2 9:10:29.121 1:58.323 +4.486 43.411 43.629 31.283
2 9:10:21.797 1:54.921 +2.556 42.680 41.805 30.436 3 9:12:26.414 1:57.293 +3.456 42.538 42.901 31.854
3 9:12:15.955 1:54.158 +1.793 42.203 41.498 30.457 4 9:14:23.340 1:56.926 +3.089 42.268 43.928 30.730
4 9:14:09.489 1:53.534 +1.169 42.204 41.486 29.844 5 9:16:20.262 1:56.922 +3.085 42.707 43.695 30.520
5 9:16:02.313 1:52.824 +0.459 41.817 41.234 29.773 6 9:18:14.214 1:53.952 +0.115 42.348 41.375 30.229
6 9:17:54.958 1:52.645 +0.280 41.840 41.203 29.602 7 9:20:08.290 1:54.076 +0.239 42.409 41.432 30.235
7 9:19:47.323 1:52.365 41.652 41.060 29.653 8 9:22:02.127 1:53.837 42.215 41.415 30.207
8 9:21:39.982 1:52.659 +0.294 41.686 41.197 29.776 9 9:23:56.714 1:54.587 +0.750 42.276 41.308 31.003
9 9:23:33.182 1:53.200 +0.835 41.797 41.593 29.810 10 9:25:50.817 1:54.103 +0.266 42.643 41.126 30.334
10 9:25:28.243 1:55.061 +2.696 42.469 42178 30.414 1 9:27:44.670 1:53.853 +0.016 42.588 41.127 30.138
1" 9:27:22.855 1:54.612 +2.247 42.298 42.122 30.192

(4) CELIS Alfonso
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IFormuIa BMW Talent Cup 2012

12.08. Sunday Hungaroring 4,381 Km
Test Race 1 2012.08:12. 09:00.
Race (11 Laps) started at 9:06:21
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3
1 9:08:25.293 2:03.459 +9.992 49.190 43.398 30.871
2 9:10:21.294 1:56.001 +2.534 42.219 42.377 31.405
3 9:12:15.666 1:54.372 +0.905 42.024 41.796 30.552
4 9:14:09.287 1:53.621 +0.154 42.097 41.327 30.197
5 9:16:03.060 1:563.773 +0.306 42.242 41.546 29.985
6 9:17:57.439 1:54.379 +0.912 41.475 41.656 31.248
7 9:19:51.305 1:53.866 +0.399 41.991 41.512 30.363
8 9:21:44.772 1:53.467 42.254 41.616 29.597
9 9:23:59.129 2:14.357 +20.890 41.888 41.399 51.070
10 9:25:54.639 1:55.510 +2.043 42.818 42.470 30.222
1 9:27:48.406 1:53.767 +0.300 41.911 41.626 30.230

(11) RDEST Malgorzata

1 9:08:30.236 2:08.402 +12.348 47.913 45.172 32.039
2 9:10:28.348 1:568.112 +2.058 43.803 43.176 31.133
3 9:12:25.902 1:57.554 +1.500 43.087 43.007 31.460
4 9:14:22.961 1:57.059 +1.005 42.785 43.621 30.653
5 9:16:19.919 1:56.958 +0.904 42.961 43.364 30.633
6 9:18:16.443 1:56.524 +0.470 43.371 42.349 30.804
7 9:20:12.781 1:56.338 +0.284 42.722 42.942 30.674
8 9:22:09.805 1:57.024 +0.970 43.396 42.866 30.762
9 9:24:06.895 1:57.090 +1.036 42.732 42.681 31.677
10 9:26:03.855 1:56.960 +0.906 42.784 43.252 30.924
1 9:27:59.909 1:56.054 42.539 42.779 30.736
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